
 

TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL, Jaipur   

 

ANNUAL PLANNER (2024-25) 
 

DATE DAY EVENT DESCRIPTION  

APRIL - 2024  

O1.04.24 Monday  School will reopen for PrePrimary   

03.04.2024 Wednesday   School will reopen for Grade-I to X  

06.04.2024 Saturday  

 
World Health Day 

Topic:- Awareness of Healthy Food and Life 

 

Informative 

Session 
Nursery - Grade-II (Imp of healthy food)  

Competitions 

Spl assembly  

Grade-X 

Grade III-V (Show and Tell    Theme- Healthy Food) 

Grade VI-VIII (salad making) 

Grade IX&X(Advertisement making Theme- Healthy Food 

Outlet) 

 

09.04.2024 Tuesday Holiday Chetichand,  

Sthapna 

 

11.04.2024 Thursday Holiday Eid ul Fitra  

14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti  

17-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday  Ramnavami   

18.04.2024 Tuesday  

Activity 

 World Heritage Day 

Grade I-II(Travelblog) 

Grade III-V (Monument description) 

Grade VI- VIII  ( Itinerary Making) 

Grade IX – X  (Presentation on visit to any one heritage 

site of UNESCO) 

 

21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti  

MAY-2024  

01.05.2024 Wednesday Special 

Assembly/ 

Celebration 

Labour Day 

Assembly will be conducted by Grade IX 

 

02.05.2024 Thursday Examination PT 1 Begins For Classes I - X 

 

 

10.05.2024 Friday Holiday  Purshuram Jayanti  

11-05-2024 Saturday  Activity Mother’s Day card making,slogan writing  

14-05-2024 Tuesday Holiday  Summer break begins for Pre-primary to Grade-VIII  

30-05-2024 Thursday  Holiday  Summer break begins for Grade-IX and X  

JUNE-2024  
20-06-2024 Thursday   School Reopens for Grade-IX and X  

21.06.2024 Friday Activity International Yoga Day  
26.06.2024 Wednesday  School Reopens for Pre-Primary to Grade-VIII  

JULY-2024  



06.07.2024 Saturday PTM for GRADE I TO VIII 

08.07.2024 Monday  Activity/ Spl 

assembly 

(Grade-VIII) 

Tree Plantation Day 

Grade VI to VIII 

 

 

11.07.2024 Thursday Competition  World Population Day  (Poster Making  Grade- VI to VIII) 

(Slogan Writing Competition Grade III- V  )                      

 

     

15.07.2024 Monday Competition English Story Telling ( I and  II) {Folklores} 

English Poem Recitation ( Grade VI - VIII ) 

 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday  Muharram   

20-07-2024 Saturday  Spl assembly 

Grade-VII 

Guru poornima   

23.07.2024 Tuesday  Celebration Investiture Ceremony  

25.07.2024 

to  

03.08.2024 

Thursday 

To 

Saturday 

Examination PT 2 Commences for Grade 6- 10  

29.07.2024 Monday  SPL Assembly 

Grade-VI 

World Nature Conservation Day/ Tiger day 

 

Grade III-IV(poster making competition) 

 

30.07.2024 Tuesday  Celebration Founder’s Day 

Grade I and II ( Magic Show or Katputli Show) 

Grade III - V ( Fun Games ) 

Grade VI - VIII (Dance Competition) 

Grade IX and X ( Solo Singing Competition) 

 

     

     

     

AUGUST-2024  
09.08.2024  

Friday 
Spl assembly 

Grade V 

 

World tribal day 

 

10.08.2024  
Saturday 

PTM  

Grade VI - X 

 

15.08.2024  
Thursday 

Celebration Independence Day Celebration (Attendance Compulsory 

for grade I- X ) 

 

 
19.08.2024 

 
Monday  

Holiday   
  
RAKHA BANDHAN 
 

 

24-08-2024 Saturday  Celebration Janamasthami Celebration 

Grade I and II ( Fancy Dress) 

Grade III and IV ( Decorate Flute) 

Grade V and VI ( Krishna Crown Competition) 

 

26.08.2024 Monday Holiday   Janamasthami Holiday  

29.08.2024 Thursday Competition National Sports Day 

Grade I and II ( Hoping Race) 

Grade III and IV ( Inter house Kho-Kho Compettion) 

Grade V and VI ( Inter House Relay Race) 

Grade VII and VIII ( Inter House Kabbadi Competitiion) 

Grade IX and X ( Inter House Basket Ball Competition) 

 



SEPTEMBER-2024  

05.09.2024 Thursday Celebration Teacher’s Day Celebration ( 0 to 3 period)  

06.09.2024 Friday Activity  Ganesh chaturthi celebration 

Grade I and II (Make a Ganesh Idol using clay) 

Grade III and IV (Story Telling competition) 

Grade V and VI (Fireless cooking sweet dishes) 

Grade VII and VIII (Painting Competition) 

 

07.09.2024 Saturday Celebration Ganesh chaturthi   

13.09.2024 Friday Holiday Ramdev jayanti   

16.09.2024 Monday  Holiday  Barawafat  

14.09.2024 Thursday Competition / 

Spl assembly 

Grade IV 

Hindi Diwas 

Grade I -V ( Poem recitation) 

Grade VI - X( Debate Competition- Inter House Activity) 

 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Term-1  Exam for all classes  

OCTOBER-2025  

02.10.2024 Wednesday  Holiday Gandhi Jayanti  

03.10.2024 Thursday Holiday  Navratra Sthapama  

05.10.2024 Saturday  PTM GRADE- I - X  

     

10.10.2024 Thursday  Activity / Spl 

assembly 

Grade- III 

National Postal Day 

Grade I and II  (Post card writing , address writing) 

 

10.10.2024 Thursday  Celebration Dandiya Night 

   

 

11.10.2024 

To  

13.10.2024 

Friday 

To 

Sunday 

Hoilday Dussehra Break  

28.10.2024 Thursday  Celebration 

/Spl assembly 

Grade-II 

Grade-I-II (Fancy dress) 

Grade- III- V(Diya making and candle decoration) 

Grade -VI - X( Rangoli making ) 

 

29.10.2024 

to 03.10.24 

Friday Holiday  DIWALI BREAK  

NOVEMBER - 2024  

13.11.2024 Wednesday  Competition  Extempore (Grade-1 to X)  

15.11.2024 Friday Holiday  Gurunanak jayanti   

 

21.11.2024 Thursday PT-3/PT-2 

 

 Grade I  - VIII  

26.11.2024 Tuesday  Competition  Spell bee for all classes  

  

DECEMBER - 2024  

07.12.2024 Saturday PTM PTM  

16.12.2024 

to 20.12.22 
Monday  Activitiy/ 

Celebrations/ 

Spl assembly 

Grade-I 

Maths week  

Maths quiz/ PBL  

 

22.12.2024 Saturday Annual Annual function   



function 

24.12.2024 Tuesday Spl assembly 

Grade-IX 

Kisan Diwas and Christmas Celebration  

25.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday Christmas  
31.12.2024 

To 
06. 01.2025 
 

Saturday 

To 

Monday 

Holiday Winter Breaks  

JANUARY-2025  

06.01.2025 Monday  Holiday  Guru Gobind Singh   

07.01.2025 Tuesday  School reopens after Winter Breaks  
14.01.2025 

 
Tuesday  Holiday  Makar Sankrant   

26.01.2025 Sunday  Celebration Republic Day Celebration  

FEBRUARY-2025  

     
 
01.02.2025 

 
Saturday 

 Celebration  Vasant Panchami celebration   

     
26.02.2025 

 
Wednesday 

 
Holiday  Mahashivratri   

27.02.2025 Thursday  Exam  Annual exam commences Grade-I to X  

MARCH-2025  

13.03.2025 Thursday   New session for Grade- X  

20.03.2025 Wednesday  New Session Commences for classes IX and X  

22.03.2025 Saturday PTM PTM for Grade I to VIII  
 
 
 
 

NOTE : ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

 

 

Warm Regards, 

 Mrs. Sarita Sharma 

PRINCIPAL



 

 


